Kondor Blue Coiled D-Tap to 19.5V Regulated DC for
Sony FX9/FX6
ProdCode: KONDCTAP195
D-Tap power cable for the Sony FX6 and FX9 Cameras
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
D-Tap power cable for the Sony FX6 and FX9 Cameras
Ultra-Durable: Nylon Braided
Smart D-Tap Connector (Reverse Polarity Protection)*
Voltage Regulated DC Barrel
Input Voltage 12-17V
Output Voltage 19.5V
Reinforced PVC Connectors
Weight: 1 oz
Length: 14"-24"
Thickness: OD 3.75mm
This Coiled D-Tap power cable will feed a regulated 19.5V through its DC barrel to
allow more flexibility in Camera Setups. These cables are perfect for your Sony FX6 or
FX9 Cameras. Whether you are rigging your camera to a Gimbal, shoulder mount, or
building out a custom cinema rig this cable will provide ultimate versatility and always
deliver reliable power. It is available in 10" and 30" lengths and is reinforced with metal
                               1 / 2
connectors and nylon braiding.
This cable also features our new Smart D-Tap technology. If everything is plugged in
and functioning properly the built-in indicator light will be blue or green. If it isn’t, and
something is wrong, the light will turn red, indicating an issue. When this happens,
power is cut off immediately preventing any damage from occurring to sensitive
electronics.
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2